Data SheetTotal Access
900 Series
Market Leading IP Business Gateways
VQMVoIP
Benefits
z Seamless Voice and Data Integration
Over VoIP-Based Network Architectures
z Designed for Ethernet or Single

ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Total Access 908 4213908F1
Total Access 916 4213916F12
Total Access 924 4213924F1
Total Access 924, 16 FXS, 8 FXO 4213924F2
Battery Backup Systems
Total Access 908, Eight-hour, Wallmount 1200641L1
Total Access 916/924, Eight-hour, Wallmount/Rackmount 1175044L1
Total Access 916/924, Eight-hour, Wallmount 1175044L2